
I.D.:	66642313

Pachet	cabluri	si	accesorii	retea	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

23.02.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.763,02	RON	-	2.763,02	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pereche	MODUL	SFP	TP-LINK	Single-mode,	conector	LC,	1000Base-BX	WDM	Bi-Directional,
TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm,	pana	la	10km	„TL-SM321B”	+	„TL-SM321A”	TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm
14	119.33	1670.62	3	Cablu	fibra	optica	TYPE	24	PE	12	x	SM	G652D/G657A1	-	Cod	Belden
GOSN812	-	A-DQ(ZN)B2Y	-	CENTRAL	TUBE,	jelly	filled,	metalfree,	outdoor	duct	cable,
longitudinal	water	protected,	protectie	ultraviolete,	protectie	rozatoare,	diametru	:	5,8mm,
greutate	:	28	kg/km,	tens.	de	intindere	pe	termen	scurt/lung	:	1,5/0,5	KN,	rezistenta	la
strivire	pe	termen	scurt/lung	:	15/7,5	KN/m,	raza	min.	de	curbura	:	116mm,	temp.	de	operare
:	-30+70	grade	Celsius,	lungime	rola	:	2,1/4,1	km	300	2.42	726.00	4	Patchcord	FO	Simplex
SC/UPC-SC/UPC	0.5	M	10	7.70	77.00	Patchcord	FO	Simplex	SC/UPC-SC/UPC	1M	10	8.00	80.00
5	Patchcord	FO	Simplex	SC/UPC-LC/UPC	1M	10	8.00	80.00	Spliter	optic	1:2	cu	conectori
SC/UPC,	1.5m	3	21.50	64.50	Spliter	optic	1:4	cu	conectori	SC/UPC,	1.5m	2	32.45	64.90


